Student Name
Sourabh Verma
Aditya Sharma
Ranjith Sharma
Vikas.K.A
Aravindhan Athreyan

Indian Space Science Olympiad 2020

Preliminary Examination Result

Parent Name
Tilak Raj
Pawan Kumar Sharma
Rohit Sharma
Kannan.D

N Athreyan

Vishwaraj Venugopal Jindal Venugopal Jindam

Anshul Jain
Nimish Sakalkale
Ishan Sharma
K.Sri Yasoda
Mukeshkanna V
Kumar Mayank
Anant Garg
Ashvitha Ashok
Faizan Amir
Manish

Savit

Dhananjay Mishra
Akshar Vyas
Aadit Jindal

Chhote Lal

Shrikar Sakalkale
Jugnu Sharma
K.Kathiravan
Velmurugan R

Bipin Chandra Verma
Dushyant Gupta
Ashok Kalyanam
Amanat Ali

Avishkar

Dr. Pawan Kumar
Gopal Prasad Mishra
Meera Vyas

Kapil Agarwal

Place

Haryana
Delhi

Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Chhatisgarh
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Uttaranchal
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Maharashtra
Haryana
Odisha

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Category
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Score Obtained
23.75
225
225
21.25
20.75
20.75
20.5
20.25
20
20
20
19.25
18.25
17.75
17.75
17.75
17.5
17.25
16.75
16.5

Status
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals



Praneel Sharma Dr Pradeep Sharma
Saikiran Ravi

Shaik Samad Pasha Azmath Unnisa Begum
Shivam Kumar Gupta Sanjay Kumar Gupta
Somshekar Gurangoudar | Basavaraj Gurangoudar
Ankit Kumar Dinanath Das
Aryan Kumar Manish Kumar
Mayank Shakyawal Om Prakash Shakyawal
Vedanshi Desai Dharmesh Desai
Yoginii Waykole Revati Waykole
Jay Kumar Gupta Sanjay Kumar
Jambugeshwaran.S.M Mohan.S
Yoganshu Sharma Ranbir Sharma

Sidharth Khanna Anurag Khanna

Akhil Koul Rakesh Kumar Koul
Vanjul Mr. Dalveer Singh
Jasmeet Kaur Mohan Lal

Sahil Purabiya Chandubhai Purabiya

Anmol Verma Neetu Verma
Bishwayan Banerjee Dipankar Banerjee
A.R.Prahaladh A.Ragothama Prasad
Anand Singh

Khushanuma Shabbir Mans Shabbir Mansuri

Surya Bhan Singh
Meghanjana Nag Mrinal Kanti Nag

Miriyanam Shravya M Koteeshwar

Haryana
Karnataka
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
Jharkhand
Bihar
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Maharashtra
Jammu And Kashmir
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab
Gujarat
Himachal Pradesh
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam

Telangana

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

16.5
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
15.75

155

155

155

155
15.25

15
15

145
13.75
13.75

13
13
12.75

125
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25

Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals



Pranav Sreekumar Menon |Anita Sreekumar Menon

Sukhmandeep Kaur
Aswin S Kumar
Vishnu V Kurup
Aleena Binu

Asmita Sahu
Mustansir Nakhuda
Raaghav Singhania
Afreed Mulimani
Vishvesh Sharma
Jahnvi Anilbhai Mistry
Shubh Jain

Dev Mudaliar

Ankit Kumar
Hritwikesh P Narayan
J.Archana Lakshmi
Mandar More

Aditya Hegde

Diyan Ali

Manbir Singh
Sajikumar M G
Vijayakumara Kurup
Binu Thomas

Ashok Kumar Sahu
Mustafa Nakhuda
Gaurang Singhania
Davalsab

Dinesh Kumar

Anilbhai Jekishanbhai Mistry
Amit Jain

Anup Mudaliar
Narendra Kumar

P N Harikrishnan
N.Jayaram

Kishor Gangadhar More
Manjunath Hegde
Safdar Al

Shubhashree Shivcharan Tz Shivcharan Maroti Tayade

Arman Bisht
Nishant S. Tapikar

Prateek Lamoria

Raghunath Singh Bisht
Suresh V. Tapikar

Rajkumar Lamoria

Harshit Kumar Shrivastava Ajay Kumar Shrivastava

Mohammad Saquib Daiyan Shadman Shahin

Maharashtra
Punjab

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Uttar Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Karanataka
Haryana
Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh
Chhattisgarh
Bihar

Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Goa
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttrakhand
Maharashtra
Delhi
Chhattisgarh
Bihar

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

11.25
11.25
10.75
10.75
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.25
10
10
9.75
9.75
9.25
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.25
7.5
7.5

Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals



P.Subash Chandran
Prachi Pratyasha Das
Priti Rapaka
Reethika.P

Sambhav Shahane
Keerat Singh Khurana
Aaryansha Tripathi
JeevithaJ L

Ayush Kumar Jha
Gargee Agrawal
Adam Zacharia Anil
Swarina Arthur James
Faizan

Harsh Yadav

Kanva

Dhruv Sagar

Sahil Acharya
Surabhi V.S.

Abhay Gupta

Rohit Kumar

U P Madhavan
V.Kiran Yadav

Yash Suntha

Aastha

Yash Aggarwal

R.Pradeep Kumar
Onima Kujur Das
R.S.P.V.S Saibabu
Pooarasan.A.K
Sudhir Shahane
Gurdeep Singh Khurana
Rashmi Tripathi
Lokesh I M

Saroj Kumar Jha
Mr. Manish Agarwal
Anilkumar S

Mac Arthur James
Sheeba

Ashok Kumar
Prameela Bengre
Mr. Lalit Kumar
Sant Ram Acharya
H. Poornima
Santosh Gupta
Des Raj

M Pari

B.Venkatesan

Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Delhi
Chattishgarh
Karnataka
Punjab
Chhattisgarh
Kerala
Rajasthan
Delhi

Delhi
Karnataka
Delhi
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Delhi
Jammu And Kashmir
Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Sushila/Mohan Chandra Sunth Uttarakhand

Sh. Ajit Singh

Munish Kumar

Himachal Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.25

6.75
6.75
6.5
6.5
6.25
6.25
6.25
5.5
5.5
5.25

v v v un

4.5
4.5

Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Darshan Joshi
Gaurav

Abhay Goyal
Diya Bhagra
Nikhil Kumar
Bhumika Bisht
Aashna Jain
Dronacharya
Kartik Gupta
Reva Sartape
Mohit Kashyap Choubey
Alan A

Borse Kunalrao
Rajat Sen

Sahil Dale
Salam Surjakanta Luwang
Sukanya Deka
Uplabdhi Shukla
Dibas Kumar De
Avishek Rakshit
Jai Tarhate

Vaibhavi Rajendra Gade

Gajanan Joshi

M Prasad

Dr. Vijay Goyal
Lovekesh Bhagra

Rajeev Kumar Sharma

Chandan Singh Bisht
Mr. Sunil Kumar
Ravindra

Suresh Chand Gupta
Bipin Krishna Sartape

Manoj Kumar Chouhey

Ajithkumar V

Borse Raghuvirrao Sahebrao

Dilip Kumar Sen

Rajendra Kumar Dale

Salam Ibochouba Singh

Mayashree Deka

Subhash Chand Shukla

Tapas Kumar De
Swarup Rakshit
Nivedita Tarhate

Rajendra Adinath Gade

Vunnava. Jaswitha Naga Kr Vunnava. Raj Kumar

Anubhab Sarangi

Aarjav Jain

Saroj Kumar Sarangi

Navin Jain

Maharashtra
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Haryana
Delhi
Uttarakhand
Haryana
Maharashtra
Delhi

Odisha

West Bengal
Kerala
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Madhya Pradesh
Manipur
Assam
Uttrakhand
West Bengal
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Telangana
Odisha

Delhi

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

4.25

3.75
35
35

3.25

2.75
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

0.25

Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Bhaavesh Waykole Prakash Waykole Maharashtra Super Senior 0.25 Need Improvement

Devansi Mahatar Balaram Mahatar Odisha Super Senior 0 Need Improvement
Harsh Goyal Ajay Kumar Goyal West Bengal Super Senior 0 Need Improvement
Poorvi Patel Hitesh Patel Maharashatra Super Senior -0.25 Need Improvement
Rohit Singh Pal Dharmendra Madhya Pradesh Super Senior -2.25 Need Improvement
Janarthanan Tamil Mani Tamil Nadu Super Senior -2.75 Need Improvement

Please note that your candidature for the ISSO Examination is purely provisional. At any stage of verification process, if it is found that the participants included in
the list does not satisfy the eligibility criteria or if any information furnished by the candidate is found to be false, their candidature will be immediately forfeited.

Result column showing withheld means that the candidate is permanently disqualified due to Malpractice and the recordings are cross checked by the admin
team. For any clarification contact info@edumithra.com.
All disputes are subject to the Jurisdiction of competent courts in Ernakulam, Kerala.



