Indian Space Science Olympiad 2020

Preliminary Examination Result

Student Name	Parent Name	Place	Category	Score Obtained	Status
Sourabh Verma	Tilak Raj	Haryana	Super Senior	23.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aditya Sharma	Pawan Kumar Sharma	Delhi	Super Senior	22.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ranjith Sharma	Rohit Sharma	Delhi	Super Senior	22.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vikas.K.A	Kannan.D	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	21.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aravindhan Athreyan	N Athreyan	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	20.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vishwaraj Venugopal Jinda	Venugopal Jindam	Maharashtra	Super Senior	20.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Anshul Jain	Chhote Lal	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	20.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Nimish Sakalkale	Shrikar Sakalkale	Chhatisgarh	Super Senior	20.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ishan Sharma	Jugnu Sharma	Rajasthan	Super Senior	20	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
K.Sri Yasoda	K.Kathiravan	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	20	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mukeshkanna V	Velmurugan R	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	20	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Kumar Mayank	Bipin Chandra Verma	Rajasthan	Super Senior	19.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Anant Garg	Dushyant Gupta	Uttaranchal	Super Senior	18.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ashvitha Ashok	Ashok Kalyanam	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	17.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Faizan Amir	Amanat Ali	Bihar	Super Senior	17.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Manish	Avishkar	Maharashtra	Super Senior	17.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Savit	Dr. Pawan Kumar	Haryana	Super Senior	17.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Dhananjay Mishra	Gopal Prasad Mishra	Odisha	Super Senior	17.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Akshar Vyas	Meera Vyas	Delhi	Super Senior	16.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aadit Jindal	Kapil Agarwal	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	16.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals

Praneel Sharma	Dr Pradeep Sharma	Haryana	Super Senior	16.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Saikiran	Ravi	Karnataka	Super Senior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Shaik Samad Pasha	Azmath Unnisa Begum	Telangana	Super Senior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Shivam Kumar Gupta	Sanjay Kumar Gupta	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Somshekar Gurangoudar	Basavaraj Gurangoudar	Karnataka	Super Senior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ankit Kumar	Dinanath Das	Jharkhand	Super Senior	15.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aryan Kumar	Manish Kumar	Bihar	Super Senior	15.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mayank Shakyawal	Om Prakash Shakyawal	Rajasthan	Super Senior	15.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vedanshi Desai	Dharmesh Desai	Gujarat	Super Senior	15.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Yoginii Waykole	Revati Waykole	Maharashtra	Super Senior	15.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Jay Kumar Gupta	Sanjay Kumar	Rajasthan	Super Senior	15.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Jambugeshwaran.S.M	Mohan.S	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	15	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Yoganshu Sharma	Ranbir Sharma	Haryana	Super Senior	15	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Sidharth Khanna	Anurag Khanna	Maharashtra	Super Senior	14.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Akhil Koul	Rakesh Kumar Koul	Jammu And Kashmir	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vanjul	Mr. Dalveer Singh	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Jasmeet Kaur	Mohan Lal	Punjab	Super Senior	13	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Sahil Purabiya	Chandubhai Purabiya	Gujarat	Super Senior	13	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Anmol Verma	Neetu Verma	Himachal Pradesh	Super Senior	12.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Bishwayan Banerjee	Dipankar Banerjee	West Bengal	Super Senior	12.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
A.R.Prahaladh	A.Ragothama Prasad	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Anand Singh	Surya Bhan Singh	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Khushanuma Shabbir Mans	Shabbir Mansuri	Maharashtra	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Meghanjana Nag	Mrinal Kanti Nag	Assam	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Miriyanam Shravya	M Koteeshwar	Telangana	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals

Pranav Sreekumar Menon	Anita Sreekumar Menon	Maharashtra	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Sukhmandeep Kaur	Manbir Singh	Punjab	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aswin S Kumar	Sajikumar M G	Kerala	Super Senior	10.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vishnu V Kurup	Vijayakumara Kurup	Kerala	Super Senior	10.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aleena Binu	Binu Thomas	Kerala	Super Senior	10.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Asmita Sahu	Ashok Kumar Sahu	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	10.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mustansir Nakhuda	Mustafa Nakhuda	Madhya Pradesh	Super Senior	10.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Raaghav Singhania	Gaurang Singhania	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	10.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Afreed Mulimani	Davalsab	Karanataka	Super Senior	10	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Vishvesh Sharma	Dinesh Kumar	Haryana	Super Senior	10	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Jahnvi Anilbhai Mistry	Anilbhai Jekishanbhai Mistry	Gujarat	Super Senior	9.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Shubh Jain	Amit Jain	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	9.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Dev Mudaliar	Anup Mudaliar	Chhattisgarh	Super Senior	9.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ankit Kumar	Narendra Kumar	Bihar	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Hritwikesh P Narayan	P N Harikrishnan	Kerala	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
J.Archana Lakshmi	N.Jayaram	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mandar More	Kishor Gangadhar More	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aditya Hegde	Manjunath Hegde	Goa	Super Senior	8.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Diyan Ali	Safdar Ali	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Shubhashree Shivcharan Ta	Shivcharan Maroti Tayade	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Arman Bisht	Raghunath Singh Bisht	Uttrakhand	Super Senior	8.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Nishant S. Tapikar	Suresh V. Tapikar	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Prateek Lamoria	Rajkumar Lamoria	Delhi	Super Senior	8.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Harshit Kumar Shrivastava	Ajay Kumar Shrivastava	Chhattisgarh	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Mohammad Saquib Daiyan	Shadman Shahin	Bihar	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals

P.Subash Chandran	R.Pradeep Kumar	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Prachi Pratyasha Das	Onima Kujur Das	Telangana	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Priti Rapaka	R.S.P.V.S Saibabu	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Reethika.P	Pooarasan.A.K	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Sambhav Shahane	Sudhir Shahane	Maharashtra	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Keerat Singh Khurana	Gurdeep Singh Khurana	Delhi	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Aaryansha Tripathi	Rashmi Tripathi	Chattishgarh	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Jeevitha J L	Lokesh J M	Karnataka	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Ayush Kumar Jha	Saroj Kumar Jha	Punjab	Super Senior	6.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Gargee Agrawal	Mr. Manish Agarwal	Chhattisgarh	Super Senior	6.75	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Adam Zacharia Anil	Anilkumar S	Kerala	Super Senior	6.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Swarina Arthur James	Mac Arthur James	Rajasthan	Super Senior	6.5	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Faizan	Sheeba	Delhi	Super Senior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Harsh Yadav	Ashok Kumar	Delhi	Super Senior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Kanva	Prameela Bengre	Karnataka	Super Senior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISSO Finals
Dhruv Sagar	Mr. Lalit Kumar	Delhi	Super Senior	5.5	Need Improvement
Sahil Acharya	Sant Ram Acharya	Rajasthan	Super Senior	5.5	Need Improvement
Surabhi V.S.	H. Poornima	Karnataka	Super Senior	5.25	Need Improvement
Abhay Gupta	Santosh Gupta	Delhi	Super Senior	5	Need Improvement
Rohit Kumar	Des Raj	Jammu And Kashmir	Super Senior	5	Need Improvement
U P Madhavan	M Pari	Karnataka	Super Senior	5	Need Improvement
V.Kiran Yadav	B.Venkatesan	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	5	Need Improvement
Yash Suntha	Sushila/Mohan Chandra Sunth	Uttarakhand	Super Senior	5	Need Improvement
Aastha	Sh. Ajit Singh	Himachal Pradesh	Super Senior	4.5	Need Improvement
Yash Aggarwal	Munish Kumar	Himachal Pradesh	Super Senior	4.5	Need Improvement

Darshan Joshi	Gajanan Joshi	Maharashtra	Super Senior	4.25	Need Improvement
Gaurav	M Prasad	Karnataka	Super Senior	4	Need Improvement
Abhay Goyal	Dr. Vijay Goyal	Rajasthan	Super Senior	3.75	Need Improvement
Diya Bhagra	Lovekesh Bhagra	Haryana	Super Senior	3.5	Need Improvement
Nikhil Kumar	Rajeev Kumar Sharma	Delhi	Super Senior	3.5	Need Improvement
Bhumika Bisht	Chandan Singh Bisht	Uttarakhand	Super Senior	3.25	Need Improvement
Aashna Jain	Mr. Sunil Kumar	Haryana	Super Senior	3	Need Improvement
Dronacharya	Ravindra	Maharashtra	Super Senior	3	Need Improvement
Kartik Gupta	Suresh Chand Gupta	Delhi	Super Senior	3	Need Improvement
Reva Sartape	Bipin Krishna Sartape	Odisha	Super Senior	3	Need Improvement
Mohit Kashyap Choubey	Manoj Kumar Chouhey	West Bengal	Super Senior	2.75	Need Improvement
Alan A	Ajithkumar V	Kerala	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Borse Kunalrao	Borse Raghuvirrao Sahebrao	Maharashtra	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Rajat Sen	Dilip Kumar Sen	Rajasthan	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Sahil Dale	Rajendra Kumar Dale	Madhya Pradesh	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Salam Surjakanta Luwang	Salam Ibochouba Singh	Manipur	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Sukanya Deka	Mayashree Deka	Assam	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Uplabdhi Shukla	Subhash Chand Shukla	Uttrakhand	Super Senior	2.5	Need Improvement
Dibas Kumar De	Tapas Kumar De	West Bengal	Super Senior	2	Need Improvement
Avishek Rakshit	Swarup Rakshit	West Bengal	Super Senior	1.25	Need Improvement
Jai Tarhate	Nivedita Tarhate	Maharashtra	Super Senior	1.25	Need Improvement
Vaibhavi Rajendra Gade	Rajendra Adinath Gade	Maharashtra	Super Senior	1.25	Need Improvement
Vunnava. Jaswitha Naga Kr	Vunnava. Raj Kumar	Telangana	Super Senior	1.25	Need Improvement
Anubhab Sarangi	Saroj Kumar Sarangi	Odisha	Super Senior	1	Need Improvement
Aarjav Jain	Navin Jain	Delhi	Super Senior	0.25	Need Improvement

Bhaavesh Waykole	Prakash Waykole	Maharashtra	Super Senior	0.25	Need Improvement
Devansi Mahatar	Balaram Mahatar	Odisha	Super Senior	0	Need Improvement
Harsh Goyal	Ajay Kumar Goyal	West Bengal	Super Senior	0	Need Improvement
Poorvi Patel	Hitesh Patel	Maharashatra	Super Senior	-0.25	Need Improvement
Rohit Singh Pal	Dharmendra	Madhya Pradesh	Super Senior	-2.25	Need Improvement
Janarthanan	Tamil Mani	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	-2.75	Need Improvement

Please note that your candidature for the ISSO Examination is purely provisional. At any stage of verification process, if it is found that the participants included in the list does not satisfy the eligibility criteria or if any information furnished by the candidate is found to be false, their candidature will be immediately forfeited.

Result column showing withheld means that the candidate is permanently disqualified due to Malpractice and the recordings are cross checked by the admin team. For any clarification contact info@edumithra.com.

All disputes are subject to the Jurisdiction of competent courts in Ernakulam, Kerala.